
When Where

Sun 9th June Baywave

Sat 15th June Fultons*

Sat 22nd June Fultons*

Sun 30th June Baywave

Sun 7th July Baywave

Sat 13th July Baywave

Sat 20th July Fultons*

Sat 27th July Rotorua Aquatic Centre Session 1: 11.30am-1.30pm  Session 2: 4pm-6pm

Sat 3rd August Fultons*

Sat 10th August Baywave

17th – 18th Aug Kiwa Pools, Gisborne

Sat 24th Aug Baywave

Sat 31st Aug Rotorua Aquatic Centre Session 1: 8am-10am  Session 2: 12.30pm-2.30pm

Sat 7th Sept Baywave

Sat 14th Sept Baywave

Sat 21st Sept Baywave

Sat 28th Sept Baywave

4th - 6th Oct
National Aquatic Centre 

Auckland

*Fultons - 15 Market Place, Papamoa

2pm - 3.15pm

2pm - 3.15pm

2pm - 3.15pm

2pm - 3.15pm

National Pool Rescue Championships

5pm - 6pm

2pm - 3.15pm

Eastern Region Pool Rescue Championships

2pm - 3.15pm

5pm - 6pm

12pm - 1.30pm

12pm - 1.30pm

4.30pm - 6pm

5pm - 6pm

TERM 3

5pm - 6pm

2024 POOL RESCUE TIMETABLE

SENIORS

Time

TERM 2

12pm - 1pm


